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MENU



[owiva - Breakfast

Mivi Kpovaaoav poutopov 4,50  Mini Croissant
Kpovaaoav Iokoharag 5,00 Chocolate Croissant

Aigbvig 8 00 International

Wnuévo woui, podTupO, Grilled bread, butter,
HAPUEAGSA, PEN, KAPES PIATOOL 1) TOAI & jam, honey, filter coffee or tea &
XOLOG TTOPTOKAA AMITA Amita orange juice
EAANVIKS Mpawivo 14,00 Greek Breakfast
OUENETA (ue PiTa, VTOUATA, TITTEPIA, KOEUHDSI) Omelette (with cheese, ftomato, pepper, onion)
WNUEVO Wi, POLTLPO, HAPHEAGST, UEAI, Grilled bread, butter, jam, honey,
YIQOVETI PE PENI, KAMES PIATOOL 1 TOAI yogurt with honey, filter coffee or tea
& XLUOG TTOPTOKAAI AMITA & Amita orange juice
Ayyhiké Mpaivo 14,00 English Breakfast
Tnyavita avyaq, Utréikov, eacoAa, Fried eggs. bacon, beans,
AOLKAVIKO, BOLTLPO, YNUEVO YW, sausage, butter, grilled bread,
UOPUEAGSA, PEAI, XOUOC TTOPTOKAAI AMITA, jam, honey, Amita orange juice,
Kagé eiATpoL N Tadl filter coffee or tea
1
Avya Eggs

Avya mpyavita 5,00 Fried Eggs
Avya Mmévevrikt 7,00 Eggs Benedict

MNa kale é§Tpa LAIKO: For each extra material:
AQXaviKa, TTePIA, eAIEG, vToudaTa, O,5O vegetables, peppers, olives, tomatoes,
KQEUULSI, UaivTavog, havitdplid, apokavto onion, parsley, mushrooms, avocado

0PI, éta, Capmov, 1,00  cheese, feta, ham,
UTTEIKOV, AOLKAVIKO bacon, sausage

OOAWIOG 2,00 salmon

OpeAéteg 5,00 Omelettes

MNa kae é§rpa bAIKG: () 50 For each exira material:

AQxavika, TTePIA, eAIEG, vToudTa, vegetables, peppers, olives, tomatoes,
KOEUULSI, udiviavog, pavitapla onion, parsley, mushrooms
Top1, péta, aprov, 1,00  cheese, feta, ham,
AOLKAVIKO, UTTEIKOV, AOLKAVIKO sausage, bacon, sausage
OueAira Scrambled 6,00 Omelette scrabbled
(kpEua YGAQKTOG, Avyd) (Cream, eggs)

Koerreg - Crepes
Kpéma ahpvpn pe topi... 4,50 Crepe savory with cheese...
MNa kaBe e§Tpa bAIko: 1 00 For each exira material:

TUPI, PTTEIKOV, KOTOTTOLAO, CAUTIOV, Cheese, bacon, chicken, ham,
YOAOTTOLAQ, JAVITAPIA, VTOPATA, turkey, mushrooms, tomato,
TITTEPIEG, PETA 1) EAIEG peppers, feta cheese or olives

MNpwiva - Breakfast / Avyad - Eggs / OueAéteg - Omellettes / Kperteg - Crepes




Club Sandwich

KAAMM TANTOYITX
(ZAMMON, KATINIETH TAAOTOYAA,
TYPI, MMEIKON, MAPOYAI, NTOMATA & MATIONEZA)

KAAMIN KOTOMNOYAO

(@IAETAKIA KOTOMOYAOY MANE, TYPI,
MMEIKON, MAPOYAI, NTOMATA & MATIONEZA)
KAAMIT AAXANIKQN

(WHTA AAXANIKA IXAPAT, ®ETA, IQF BAATAMIKO)
KAAMIN ZOAQMOY

(EOAQMOZ, KPEMMYAI WIAOKOMMENO
KAMAPH, 1QF ®IAAAEA®EIA, MAPOYA
KAAMI TONOY

(TONO, EAIA, KPEMMYAI, MAPOYAI

NTOMATA, 105 KOKTEIA, AYTA

MTTOVYKETES / APaPIKN TTITA -

EAAHNIKH
(DETA, NTOMATA, AITOYPI, EAIEZ, MAPOYAI)

KOTOMNOYAO
(KOTOMOYAO, MAPOYAI, NTOMATA, AITOYPI, MATIONEZA)

DOAAADEA
MAPOYAI, NTOMATA, 1QF TAPTAP

TONO

TONO, MAPOYAI, KPEMMYAI, NTOMATA, 1Q¥ KOKTEIA

APABIKH ME TAPIAA
MAPOYAI, NTOMATA, TAPIAES, $QF KOKTEIA

APABIKH ME :OAQMO
TOAQMO, KPEMMYAI WIAOKOMMENO, KAMAPH,
MAPOYAI, 5QI GIAAAEADEIA

8,50

11,50

10,00
13,00

12,00

8,00
9,00
8,00

11,00

14,00

13,00

CLUB SANDWICH

(HAM, SMOKED TURKEY, CHEESE, BACON, LETTUCE,
TOMATO & MAYONNAISE)

CHICKEN CLUB SANDWICH
(FILLETS CHICKEN, CHEESE,
BACON, LETTUCE, TOMATO & MAYONNAISE)

VEGGIE CLUB SANDWICH
(GRILLED VEGETABLES GRILLED, FETA, BALSAMIC SAUCE)

SALMON CLUB

(SALMON, CHOPPED ONION

CAPER, SAUCE PHILADELPHIA, LETTUCE
TUNA CLUB

(TUNA, OLIVE, ONION, LETTUCE
TOMATOES, SAUCE COCKTAILS, EGGS

Baguettes / Arabic pie

GREEK

(FETA, TOMATO, CUCUMBER, OLIVES, LETTUCE)

CHICKEN
(CHICKEN, LETTUCE, TOMATO, CUCUMBER, MAYONNAISE)

FALAFEL
Lettuce, TOMATOES, TARTAR SAUCE

TUNA

TUNA, LETTUCE, ONION, TOMATOES, COCKTAIL SAUCE

ARABIC PIE WITH SHRIMP
Lettuce, TOMATOES, SHRIMP, COCKTAIL SAUCE

ARABIC PIE WITH SALMON
SALMON, CHOPPED ONION, CAPERS,
LETTUCE, SOS PHILADELPHIA

TooT - Toast

Zaumov, Tupi, viopara, yapodAl 6,00 Ham, cheese, tomato, lettuce
Tupi, yahomoVAaq, viopara, papobht 6,00 Cheese, turkey, tomato, lettuce

Cheeseburgers

CHEESEBURGER 1(),00 BACON CHEESEBURGER

(MMIDTEKI ANO BPEIKO KIMA)
. MNa kaOe £§Tpa LAIKO:

KATNIITO MMEIKON, MAPOYAI, NTOMATA & AIQMENO TYPI
CHICKEN BURGER

(KOTOMOYAO AMO P®PEIKO KIMA, MAPOYAI,

NTOMATA & AIQMENO TYPI)

VEGGIE BURGER
(BIFKAN 1QI, NTOMATA, MANITAPIA, MEAITZANA,
KOAOKY®I, MAPOYAI, POKA, KAPOTO)

MNIPTEKI AAXANIKQN
4 TEMAXIA: MOZIXAPI, FAPIAEL, KOTOMOYAO, MMI®TEKI

SPECIAL DEMILMAR DOUBLE BURGER
(ZYMQTO WQMI, AITAO MMIBTEK, KATMNIZTO MMEIKON,
IQTAPIEIMENA MANITAPIA, AYTO THFANITO, IOTAPIEMENA
KPEMMYAIA, MAPOYAI, NTOMATA & AIQMENO TYPI)

0,50
13,00

10,00

14,00
15,00

(BURGER FROM FRESH)

For each extra material:

MINCED MEAT, SMOKED BACON, LETTUCE, TOMATO AND CHEESE
CHICKEN BURGER

(CHICKEN FROM FRESH MINCED MEAT, LETTUCE,
TOMATO AND CHEESE)

VEGGIE BURGER
(VIGAN SAUCE, TOMATOES, MUSHROOMS, EGGPLANT,
ZUCCHINI, LETTUCE, ROCKA, CARROT)

VEGETABLE BURGER
4 PIECES: BEEF, SHRIMP, CHICKEN, VEGETABLE BURGER

SPECIAL DEMILMAR DOUBLE BURGER
(BAKED BREAD, DOUBLE BURGER, SMOKED BACON,
SAUTEED MUSHROOMS, EGG FRIED, SAUTEED
ONIONS, LETTUCE, TOMATO AND MELTED CHEESE)

OAATA CLUB SANDWICH & TA BURGER ZEPBIPONTAI ME THTANITELZ MATATEX'H TZINZ / ALL CLUB SANDWICHES & BURGERS ARE SERVED WITH FRENCH FRIES OR CHIPS

Club Sandwich / MIMATKETEL - BAGUETTES / APABIKH MITA - ARABIC PIE / Burger




OpeKTIKA - Appetizers

TZATZIKI
TAPAMOIAAATA

TYPOKAYTEPH

®ETA ME MEAI XE

®YAAO KPOYITAE & IOYIAMI
TYPI ZATANAKI

XAAOYMI

®ETA WHTH

NOIKIAIA TYPIQN

(2 ATOMQN)

NTOMATOKE®TEAEX

MATATEE THFANITEX

KE®TEAAKIA

NTOAMAAAKIA

®ABA IANTOPINHE MANTPEMENH
AAXANIKA IXAPAX

XOYMOYI

DAAADEA

MMAMIA FKANOYE

6.00
6,00
6,00
9.90

9.50
6,00
8,50
14,00

8.00
6.00
/7,00
/7,00
9.00
9.00
8.00
8.00
8.00

TZATZIKI
ROE SALAD

CHEESE PASTE

FETA CHEESE IN CRUST

WITH HONEY & SESAME

CHEESE SAGANAKI

HALLOUMI

GRILLED FETA CHEESE

CHEESE VARIETY

(2 PERSONS)

TOMATOKEFTEDES

FRENCH FRIES

MEATBALLS

DOLMADES

SANTORINI'S FAVA PANTREMENI
GRILLED VEGETABLES

HUMMUS

FALAFEL

BABA GHANOUSH

OpekTIKA - Appetizers



OpekTIKG @aAaooivwy - Sea Starters

KAAAMAPI THFTANITO

MYAIA AXNILTA ME ZKOPAO
(AIA®OPEE MINEPIEZ, MAINTANOS & SKOPAO)

MYAIA TATANAKI
FAPIAEL TATANAKI

FAPIAEX AXNILTEX

(ME IKOPAO, KPEMMYAAKI ®PEIKO
& XPQMATIZTEE MINEPIEE,
FBHIMENO ME KPAXI)

11,00
14,00

14,00
17,00
15,00

FRIED SQUID
STEAMED MUSSELS WITH GARLIC

(VARIOUS PEPPERS, PARSLEY & GARLIC)

MUSSELS SAGANAKI
SHRIMP SAGANAKI

SHRIMP ON STEAM
(WITH GARLIC, GREEN ONION
& COLORFUL PEPPERS,
FLAVORED WITH WINE)

YOULTTEC - Soups

Kotooovma 12,00 Chicken soup

YoOma wapi De Mare 18,00 Fish soup De Mare

OpekTIKAO ©alaocoivay - Sea Startes

























































